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Childrens Literature

A

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
21

16

Topik atau Materi

Introduction to course (RPS, course
overview, Introduction to Children's
Literature)

History and Development of Children’s
Literature

Narrative Structures and Elementsin
Children’s Stories

Language and Style in Children’s Literature
Genresin Children’s Literature: Fiction
Genresin Children’s Literature: Non-fiction
Genresin Children’s Literature: Poetry
UTS

Multicultural and Social Vauesin
Children’s Literature

Critical Analysisof Children’s Literature

Writing Children’s Stories: From Ideato
Draft

Editing and Refining Children’s Stories

Creative Teaching Strategies for Children’s
Literature

Designing Lesson Plans with Children’s
Literature

Review and Reflection
UAS

Jumlah Mahasiswa
Hadir

18

18

20
21
18
17
21
17

17
15

17
21

17

19
21

Dosen Hadir

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.
Rahmi Munfangati, S.S., M.Pd.

Rekap presensi matakuliah ini adalah hasil rekap yang sah dan bersumber dari Sistem Informasi Akademik Universitas Ahmad Dahlan.



